日期 / Date: 16.08.2019	 Version: V4.0
min. max.
材料：EVA
波纹管FEVS由乙烯醋酸乙烯酯（EVA）制成，适用于线缆和线束保护应用，例如应用于开关柜。
Material: EVA
The corrugated conduit FEVS is made of Ethylene vinyl acetate (EVA) and is suitable for applications where cable and wires need to be bundled. Due to
the good flexibility, this product can for example be used in switchboard applications.
FEVS

FRÄNKISCHE Industrial Pipes GmbH & Co. KG   |   Hellinger Str. 1   |   97486 Königsberg / Germany
Phone +49 9525 88-0   |   Fax +49 9525 88-155   |   info@fraenkische-ip.com   |   www.fipsystems.com
产品号
Part No.
名义尺寸
Nominal width
波型
Profile
尺寸（mm）
Dimensions in mm (nom.)
最小弯曲半径（mm）
Bending radius in mm
包装单元
PU
黑色 / black 灰色 / grey NW ID 外径 / OD stat. R. m
FEVSF-07B.50 FEVSF-07G.50 07 F 6,6 9,9 20 50
FEVSF-10B.50 FEVSF-10G.50 10 F 9,7 12,8 25 50
FEVSF-12B.50 FEVSF-12G.50 12 F 11,5 15,6 30 50
FEVSF-17B.50 FEVSF-17G.50 17 F 16,1 20,8 45 50
FEVSF-23B.50 FEVSF-23G.50 23 F 22,5 28,0 65 50
FEVSF-29B.50 FEVSF-29G.50 29 F 28,5 33,8 80 50
FEVSF-36B.25 FEVSF-36G.25 36 F 33,3 41,5 105 25
FEVSF-48B.25 FEVSF-48G.25 48 F 47,0 53,5 140 25
对于产品库存，交期，及尺寸和颜色等信息，请联系我们本地经销商或客服咨询。
Please contact our local distribution partner or our customer service regarding product availability, lead time, other sizes and colours.
产品型号 / Construction
材料类别 / Material type